# **GENERAL CASUALTY**

Allied World in the Asia-Pacific region is a quality provider of both primary and excess casualty products across a broad range of industries. Through our flexible and open-minded underwriting approach, we have the ability to write entire layers or act as a co-insurer, and offer occurrence, claims-made and occurrence-reported forms.



#### **PRODUCTS**

### We offer Primary and Excess:

- Comprehensive General Liability / Public and Product Liability
- · Construction Third-Party Liability (TPL)
- · Energy Liability
- Product Liability
- Product Recall
- Umbrella Liability (UMB)
- · Workers' Compensation

#### **UNDERWRITING CAPABILITIES**

# Primary and Excess Casualty / Umbrella Liability:

- Insurance and Facultative Reinsurance
- Reflex<sup>SM</sup> (follow-form coverage)
- Worldwide jurisdiction coverage (including USA / Canada)
- Terrorism liability coverage
- 100% layer or co-insurance participation
- Difference in Limits (DIL) / Difference in Conditions (DIC) coverage

# Primary and Excess Construction Third-Party Liability:

- Insurance and Facultative Reinsurance
- Underwriting expertise in all areas of construction, including energy-related projects, infrastructure, and civil works
- Worldwide jurisdiction coverage (including USA / Canada)
- 100% layer or co-insurance participation
- No specific minimum attachment point requirement

#### Primary and Excess Energy Liability:

- Insurance and Facultative Reinsurance
- No industry-specific exclusions
- No specific minimum attachment point requirement
- Underwriting expertise in both onshore and offshore energy liability exposures
- 100% layer or co-insurance participation

#### Primary and Excess Product Liability:

- Ability to provide coverage for embedded product recall
- Ability to support occurrence, claimsmade and occurrence-reported forms
- Broad underwriting appetite for manufacturers and/or distributors located in the region
- No specific minimum attachment point requirement

### **Primary and Excess Product Recall:**

- Ability to provide follow-form coverage in excess of standalone or embedded product recall policies
- Broad underwriting appetite for manufacturers and/or distributors located in the region
- No specific minimum attachment point requirement

# Primary and Excess Workers' Compensation (Hong Kong, Singapore):

- Significant experience underwriting large, complex risks in sectors such as hotels, retail chains, financial institutions, public transportation and construction
- · Value-Added Services:
  - Safety & Health Risk Management
  - Healthcare Specialists
  - Legal Expertise

#### CAPACITY

- Up to US\$50M in limits for Primary Casualty, Excess Casualty, Energy Liability, Construction TPL, and Umbrella Liability
- Up to US\$25M in limits for Product Liability
- Up to US\$10M in limits for Product Recall risks

# CONTACTS

#### **AUSTRALIA**

#### **Iain MacLeod**

Senior Vice President Business Development Country Manager, Australia

T: +612.8015.2501

M: +614.3813.4826

E: iain.macleod@awac.com

#### **HONG KONG**

#### **Amanda Woo**

Vice President General Casualty

T: +852.2968.3241

M: +852.9660.7922

E: amanda.woo@awac.com

#### **SINGAPORE**

# **Daphne Boon**

Vice President General Casualty

T: +65.6423.0838

M: +65.8188.8624

E: daphne.boon@awac.com



### **GENERAL CASUALTY**

This information is provided as a general overview for agents and brokers. Coverage will be underwritten by the Hong Kong branch office of Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd, which is regulated by the Insurance Authority, the Singapore branch office of Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd, which is regulated by the Monetary Authority of Singapore and/or the Australia branch office of Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd, as applicable. Coverage is only offered subject to local regulatory requirements and through licensed agents and brokers. Actual coverage is subject to the terms, conditions and exclusions of the actual policy issued. © 2019 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company. All rights reserved.

alliedworldinsurance.com